

7 CS 3/25 PAARUL BAWA Vs. GAURAV
BAISOYA AND ANOTHER

04.01.2025

11.07am

Present : Sh. Hitesh Batra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

This is an e-filing. Physical file not received. Be awaited
for **18.01.2025 at 2.00pm.**

(Sanatan Prasad)
District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/04.01.2025