

2 CS 3/25 PAARUL BAWA Vs. GAURAV
BAISOYA AND ANOTHER

18.01.2025

2.12pm

Present : Sh. Hitesh Batra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

This is an e-filing. Physical file received. It be checked and registered.

Let notice of suit and application, be issued to the defendant/(s) on PF/RC, copies, also address form in terms of provisions of Order 6 rule 14-A CPC, for **22.02.2025**. Steps within two weeks.

(Sanatan Prasad)
District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/18.01.2025